122

®

Naomh Pheadair (Bothar na Cabrai), Ashington

Monday - Friday

Buses leave 06:30

06:45

07:00

07:15

Saturday

07:05

07:25

07:45

From Drimnagh Rd. Towards Ashington
Bothar Dhroimeanaigh (Ospidéal Mhuire), Coirnéal Ui Cheallaigh, Sraid Ui Chonaill, Teampaill

08:05

Sunday

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

terminus at 07:30

07:40

07:50

08:00

08:25

08:45

09:05

09:25

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:20

08:10

08:20

08:35

08:50

09:45

10:05

10:25

10:45

11:40

12:00

12:20

12:40

09:05

09:20

09:35

09:50

11:05

11:25

11:45

12:05

13:00

13:20

13:40

14:00

10:10

10:30

10:50

11:10

12:25

12:45

13:05

13:25

14:20

14:40

15:00

15:20

11:30

11:50

12:10

12:30

13:45

14:05

14:25

14:45

15:40

16:00

16:20

16:40

12:50

13:10

13:30

13:50

15:05

156:25

156:35

156:55

17:00

17:20

17:40

18:00

14:10

14:30

14:50

15:10

16:15

16:35

16:55

17:15

18:20

18:40

19:00

19:20

15:28

15:40

15:52

16:04

17:35

17:55

18:15

18:35

19:40

20:00

20:30

21:00

16:16

16:28

16:40

16:52

18:55

19:15

19:35

20:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

17:04

17:16

17:28

17:40

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

18:00

18:20

18:40

19:00

19:20

19:40

20:05

20:30

Route Variations 21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

c To City Centre 23:00

23:30c

22:30

23:00

23:30c

23:30c

Drimnagh Rd. (Our Lady’s Hospital)» 10 mins » Kelly’s Corner » 15 mins » O’Connell St. » 15 mins » St. Peter’s Church (Cabra Rd.)»

15 mins » Ashington

All times are off peak estimates

«
»

Fare stages 66 34 Drimnagh Rd. (Our Lady’s Hospital)
67 33 Mourne Rd.
68 32 Herberton Rd.
69 31 Dolphin’s Barn

70 30 South Circular Rd. (Donore Ave.)

7129 South Circular Rd. (Leonard’s Corner)
72 28 Kelly’s Corner
7327 Aungier St.

74 26 St. Great Georges St.
7525 O’Connell St.
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76 24
7723
78 22
7921
8020
8119
8218
8317
84 16
8515

Version TT 8.1 Tel (01) 8734222

@

Dorset St. (North Frederick St.)
North Circular Rd. (Dorset St.)
Cabra Rd. (St. Peter’s Church)
Cabra Rd. (Dowth Ave.)
Cabra Rd. (Carnlough Rd.)
Faussagh Rd. (Carnlough Rd.)
Faussagh Ave. (Ratoath Rd.)
Nephin Rd. (John Paul Il Park)

Navan Rd. (Kinvara Ave.)

Ashington

03/04/2018 13:55:30
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Ashington, Teampaill Naomh Pheadair (Bothar na Cabrai), Sraid Ui Chonaill,

1 22 From Ashington Towards Drimnagh Rd. @

Coirnéal Ui Cheallaigh, Béthar Dhroimeanaigh (Ospidéal Mhuire)

Monday - Friday

Buses leave 06:15 06:30 06:45 07:00 06:55

Saturday

07:15

07:35

Sunday

07:55 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30

terminus at 07:15

07:25 07:35 07:45 08:15

08:35

08:55

09:15 10:00 10:30 10:50 11:10

07:55 08:05 08:15 08:25 09:35

09:55

10:15

10:35 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30

08:40 08:55 09:10 09:25 10:55

11:15

11:35

11:55 12:50 13:10 13:30 13:50

09:40 10:00 10:20 10:40 12:15

12:35

12:55

13:15  14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10

11:00 11:20 11:40 12:00 13:35

13:55

14:15

14:35 15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30

12:20 12:40 13:00 13:20 14:55

15:15

156:35

15:55 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50

13:40 14:00 14:20 14:40 16:15

16:35

16:55

1715 18:10 18:30 18:50 19:10

14:58 15:10 15:22 15:34 17:35

17:55

18:15

18:35 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00

15:46 15:58 16:10 16:22 18:55

19:15

19:45

20:15 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00

16:34 16:46 16:58 17:10 20:45

21:15

21:45

22:15 283:30c

17:22

17:35 17:50 18:10 22:45

18:30 18:50 19:15 19:45

20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45

Route Variations
¢ To City Centre

22:15 22:45 23:10 23:30c

23:10

23:30c

Ashington » 15 mins » St. Peter’s Church (Cabra Rd.) » 15 mins » O’Connell St.

(Our Lady’s Hospital)

» 15 mins » Kelly’s Corner » 10 mins » Drimnagh Rd.

All times are off peak estimates

v A
v

Fare stages 8515
8416
8317
82 18
8119
8020
7921
78 22
7723
76 24
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Ashington

Navan Rd. (Kinvara Ave.)
Nephin Rd. (John Paul Il Park)
Faussagh Ave. (Ratoath Rd.)
Faussagh Rd. (Carnlough Rd.)
Cabra Rd. (Carnlough Rd.)
Cabra Rd. (Dowth Ave.)

Cabra Rd. (St. Peter’s Church)
North Circular Rd. (Dorset St.)
Dorset St. (North Frederick St.)

Version TT 8.1 Tel (01) 8734222

@

7525
74 26
7327
7228
7129
7030
69 31
68 32
67 33
66 34

O’Connell St.

St. Great Georges St.

Aungier St.

Kelly’s Corner

South Circular Rd. (Leonard’s Corner)
South Circular Rd. (Donore Ave.)
Dolphin’s Barn

Herberton Rd.

Mourne Rd.

Drimnagh Rd. (Our Lady’s Hospital)
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